Resolution

No.

33/81

33/82

33/83

33/84

33/85

33/86

33/87

33/88

33/89

33/90

33/108

33/109

33/110

33/111

33/122
33/123
33/124

33/125

33/126

33/127

Title
Health needs of Palestinian
refugee children
Report of the Governing Council
of the United Nations Develop-—
ment Programme

International Year of the Child

United Nations Volunteers
programme

United Nations Special Fund for
Land-locked Developing Countries

Report of the Governing Council
of the United Nations Environ-
ment Programme

Co-operation in the field of the
environment concerning natural
resources shared by two or more
States

Measures taken for the benefit
of the Sudano-Sahelian region

Plan of Action to Combat
Desertification

Mexico Declaration of the
World Food Council

United Nations University

Establishment of a University
for Peace

Living conditions of the
Palestinian people

International co-operation in
the field of human settlements

World Tourism Ogranization
Assistance to the Comoros
Assistance to Guinea-Bissau

Assistance to Sao Tome and
Principe

Assistance to Mozambique

Assistance to Cape Verde
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Date of Adoption in

the General Assembly

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

18/12/78

18/12/78

18/12/78

18/12/78

19/12/78
19/12/78
19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

Yes

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

114

AWV

AWV

AWV

130*

AWV

AWV

AWV

109

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

Voting
No

0

Abstain

23=

10

24%



