Resolution No.		ate of Adoption in ne General Assembly	Yes	Voting No	Abstain
33/81	Health needs of Palestinian refugee children		AWV		
33/82	Report of the Governing Council of the United Nations Develop- ment Programme	15/12/78	AWV		
33/83	International Year of the Child	15/12/78	AWV		
33/84	United Nations Volunteers programme	15/12/78			
33/85	United Nations Special Fund for Land-locked Developing Countries	15/12/78	114	0	23*
33/86	Report of the Governing Council of the United Nations Environ- ment Programme	15/12/78	AWV		
33/87	Co-operation in the field of the environment concerning natural resources shared by two or more States	15/12/78			
33/88	Measures taken for the benefit of the Sudano-Sahelian region	15/12/78	AWV		
33/89	Plan of Action to Combat Desertification	15/12/78	130*	0	10
33/90	Mexico Declaration of the World Food Council	15/12/78	AWV		
33/108	United Nations University	18/12/78	AWV	,	
33/109	Establishment of a University for Peace	18/12/78	AWV		
33/110	Living conditions of the Palestinian people	18/12/78	109	2	24*
33/111	International co-operation in the field of human settlements	18/12/78	AWV		
33/122	World Tourism Ogranization	19/12/78			
33/123	Assistance to the Comoros	19/12/78	AWV		
33/124	Assistance to Guinea-Bissau	19/12/78	AWV		
33/125	Assistance to Sao Tome and Principe	19/12/78	AWV		
33/126	Assistance to Mozambique	19/12/78	AWV		
33/127	Assistance to Cape Verde	19/12/78	AWV		